Electric Spring Applied
Friction Brakes
FSB/FSBR
R e g a l  R e x n o r d
THE WARNER ELECTRIC ADVANTAGE
Warner Electric is a global leader in developing innovative electromagnetic clutch and brake solutions. Warner Electric engineers utilize
the latest materials and manufacturing technologies to design long-life and easy-to-use clutches and brakes for improved accuracy and
repeatability.

Combination
3P-8997-WE      1/23..... www.warnerelectric.com
How To Order
A. Select the model number from the
product guide.
B. Select the size of the brake.
C. Select the voltage.
D. Select the bore diameter.
E. 1. For model FSBR, select 2. For
model FSB spring applied brakes,
select 1 or 2.
F. For all, refer to the product guide
and specify 1 or 2.
Example (Imperial)
FSB050 brake, 24 volts, 1/2 bore,
Hex drive
Part No. 1706-2621
A A B B – C D E F
Ordering Information
Spring Applied Brakes
DIGIT DIGIT
MODEL
NO.
1 7 FSB
1 9 FSBR
DIGIT CONNECTION
1 LEAD
WIRES
2 SCREW
TERMINALS
4 CONDUIT
BOX
DIGIT DRIVE
1 ZERO
BACKLASH
2 HEX/SQUARE
DIGIT
BORE
(INCH)
1 1/8
2 3/16
3 1/4
4 5/16
5 3/8
6 1/2
7 5/8
8 3/4
9 7/8
0 1
11 1 1/8
12 1 1/4
13 1 3/8
14 1 1/2
DIGIT VOLTS
1 90 VDC
2 24 VDC
3 12 VDC
4 120 VAC
DIGIT DIGIT SIZE
0 1 001
0 2 003
0 3 007
0 4 015
0 5 035
0 6 050
0 7 100
(For Imperial Units)
4 www.warnerelectric.com P-8997-WE      1/23
Spring Applied Friction Brakes
Spring Applied Brake Description